



Project Bid Summary

Project Name: ROSELAND PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE- 2024
Contract No.: C02383
Bid Opening: 6/18/2024

Business Name	Total Bid Amount	% Over/Under Estimate
Engineer's Estimate	\$1,815,146.00	
GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$1,999,838.90	10.18% OVER
GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	\$2,071,596.40	14.13% OVER



Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROSELAND PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE-2024
 Contract No.: C02383
 Bid Opening: 6/18/2024

Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		GHILOTTI BROS, INC		GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	
				Est. Price	Est. Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$567,000.00	\$567,000.00	\$660,000.00	\$660,000.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	PREPARATION FOR HIGH VOLUME TRAFFIC SLURRY SEAL	SY	51,688	\$0.25	\$12,922.00	\$1.30	\$67,194.40	\$1.50	\$77,532.00
4	HIGH VOLUME TRAFFIC SLURRY SEAL	TON	565	\$450.00	\$254,250.00	\$100.00	\$56,500.00	\$120.00	\$67,800.00
5	BITUMINOUS CHIPSEAL	SY	51,688	\$10.00	\$516,880.00	\$5.50	\$284,284.00	\$5.55	\$286,868.40
6	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION (0.35')	SY	635	\$65.00	\$41,275.00	\$212.00	\$134,620.00	\$195.00	\$123,825.00
7	ASPHALT CONCRETE STRIP (0.5')	LF	1,339	\$15.00	\$20,085.00	\$60.00	\$80,340.00	\$54.00	\$72,306.00
8	SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	635	\$3.00	\$1,905.00	\$6.70	\$4,254.50	\$3.00	\$1,905.00
9	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1,339	\$100.00	\$133,900.00	\$150.00	\$200,850.00	\$176.00	\$235,664.00
10	CURB RAMP	SF	6,325	\$70.00	\$442,750.00	\$61.00	\$385,825.00	\$53.00	\$335,225.00
11	SIDEWALK	SF	2,550	\$40.00	\$102,000.00	\$50.00	\$127,500.00	\$41.00	\$104,550.00
12	VALLEY GUTTER	SF	890	\$50.00	\$44,500.00	\$54.00	\$48,060.00	\$59.00	\$52,510.00
13	RETROFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	21	\$15.00	\$315.00	\$35.00	\$735.00	\$35.00	\$735.00
14	4" THERMOPLASTIC EDGE LINE	LF	440	\$3.00	\$1,320.00	\$4.00	\$1,760.00	\$4.00	\$1,760.00
15	12" THERMOPLASTIC	LF	919	\$12.00	\$11,028.00	\$12.00	\$11,028.00	\$12.00	\$11,028.00
16	THERMOPLASTIC DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE LINE	LF	1,099	\$4.00	\$4,396.00	\$8.00	\$8,792.00	\$8.00	\$8,792.00
17	THERMOPLASTIC LEGENDS AND SYMBOLS	SF	508	\$15.00	\$7,620.00	\$12.00	\$6,096.00	\$12.00	\$6,096.00
Totals					\$1,815,146.00		\$1,999,838.90		\$2,071,596.40